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ANITA SANGHI NA SANGHI GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 4-3-352 BANK STREET HYDERABAD 500195 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500195 0000000000HWA0000300 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

ATUL KUMAR INDOLIYA NA C 72 ACHARYA NIWAS NAVY NAGAR COLABA BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005 0000000000HWA0000594 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

AJIT KUMAR JHA NA CHAIRMAN'S OFFICE TATA STEEL JAMSHEDPUR 831001 INDIA Jharkhand 831001 0000000000HWA0000645 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

ABHA PANDE B P PANDE C 19 VIVEKANAND PURI FIRST FLOOR BISHOP ROCKEY STREET LUCKNOW UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007 0000000000HWA0000817 181 1810.00 30-NOV-2017

ASHA UNNI P M UNNI ASWATHI  30/97 AYYAPPANAGAR ROAD POONKUNNAM TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680002 0000000000HWA0001167 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

A A PIMPALKHARE ABHAY PIMPALKHARE C/O MR ABHAY PIMPALKHARE D-303 WELLINGTON MEWS KOREGAON PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410001 0000000000HWA0001200 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

BABURAO NILANGEKAR NA 12/C/44 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE W MAHARASHTRA 400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601 0000000000HWB0000066 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

BHAGWANSINHDABHSINH GOHIL NA 16 C ANUSHAKTI NAGAR NR NOOTAN SCHOOL NEW SAMA ROAD,SAMA, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390008 0000000000HWB0000171 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

BALA PRABHAKAR RAKESH PRABHAKAR 17 GODAVARI NAVALPARK CHIRAGNAGAR GHATKOPAR WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086 0000000000HWB0000688 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

BHARATKUMARVANMALIDAS PATEL VANMALIDAS PATEL C/O TARUN FASHION WEAR 5/569 HARIPURA GOLWALA CHAKLA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003 0000000000HWB0000706 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

BINAY PRAKASH SINGH ATMA NAND SINGH C/O JAYSHREE PRESS P LTD BUDDHA COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001 0000000000HWB0000731 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA SURAJ PRAKASH SHARMA 421 ANSAL CHAMBERS 2 BHIKAJI CAMAPLACE N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110066 0000000000HWB0001891 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

C V FRANCIS NA TC 27/407 VKP LANE GH ROAD KUNNUKUZHI TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695037 INDIA Kerala 695037 0000000000HWC0000015 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

C MUTHU CHRISNIAH 17/8 IST STREET DR THIRUMOORTHY NAGAR NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034 0000000000HWC0010049 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

DELNA TUSHAD COOPER NA ROCKSIDE 11-B WALKESHWAR BOMBAY 400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006 0000000000HWD0000119 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

DERICK FERNANDES NA C/O DENSTON FERNANDES A-302  YOGI AVENUE YOGI NAGAR  EKSAR RD  BORIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091 0000000000HWD0000122 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NA 37 BIHARILAL GHOSH ROAD CALCUTTA 700057 INDIA West Bengal 700057 0000000000HWD0000139 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

DILIP KUMAR PANDA NA 12 SHIB NARAYAN DAS LANE CALCUTTA 700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006 0000000000HWD0000214 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

DIPENDRA MAJUMDAR NA P/13 VALLEY PARK GARIA CALCUTTA 700084 INDIA West Bengal 700084 0000000000HWD0000291 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

DOROTHY ELIZABETH LOPEZ NA 12 RAMSHANKAR ROY LANE CALCUTTA 700014 INDIA West Bengal 700014 0000000000HWD0000313 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

DR SUSHAMA ATRAY NA D/O BHULLAN SINGH SHARMA TEACHER F 204/3 SHASTRINAGAR NAV JIWAN INTER COLLEGE BEHSUMA MEERUT UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250002 0000000000HWD0000320 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

DEEPAK BHOWMICK NA DOMQ'S OFFICE TISCO NOAMUNDI IRON MINE SINGHBHUM  BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 833217 0000000000HWD0000372 40 400.00 30-NOV-2017

DEEPAK PURI Y P PURI 602 RAINBOW RAHEJA VIHAR POWAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072 0000000000HWD0001823 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

FRONT LINE CORPORATEFINANCELTDNA A-4 IND ESTATE VISAKHAPATNAM 530007 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530007 0000000000HWF0000029 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

FAMOUS FINANCE HOLDINGSPLD NA B-10 RAJNIWAS MARG CIVIL LINES DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054 0000000000HWF0000068 20 200.00 30-NOV-2017

GURUSWAMY RAMESH NA 7, SHIV-KASHI 1204/31 SHIVAJINAGAR BABASAHEB PURANDARE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004 0000000000HWG0000001 3 30.00 30-NOV-2017

GITA CHAKRABARTI NA GOVT SPONSORED SCHOOL FORBOYS 299 B ACHARYAPRAFULLACH ROAD CALCUTTA 700009 INDIA West Bengal 700009 0000000000HWG0000110 25 250.00 30-NOV-2017

GOPI BAI NA 80 NUNGAMBAKAM HIGH ROAD POONAM APARTMENTS FIFTH FLOOR MADRAS 600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034 0000000000HWG0000151 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

GURUNANDAN S MUDUR NA A1 PUSHPALATA BUILDING PANCHAL NAGAR NALLASOPARA (W) THANE-DIST INDIA Maharashtra 401203 0000000000HWG0010039 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

HEMENDRA DEDHIA NA D 79 CHHADVA NAGAR MATCH FACTORY LANE KURLA W BOMBAY 400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070 0000000000HWH0000183 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

HIMANSHU PURANDARE NA 5 MEGHANA PATRAKAR NAGAR SENAPATI BAPAT MARG SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016 0000000000HWH0000200 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

HUKUM CHAND SONI NA 10-A MIG NANDA NAGAR MAIN ROAD INDORE 452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003 0000000000HWH0000245 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

HEMANT FULAMBARKAR FULAMBAKAR C/O TATA HONEYWELL LTD 55A/8 & 9 HADAPSAR IND. ESTATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013 0000000000HWH0001488 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

INDIRA DAS NA 131/6 NETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA BASU ROAD REGENT PARK CALCUTTA 700040 INDIA West Bengal 700040 0000000000HWI0000024 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

JAMES AMALAN NA 1/13, TELEC CO-OP HSG SOC PLOT-30, SECTOR-17 VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703 0000000000HWJ0000341 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

KAMALARANGADURAI NA NO 20 EAST MADA STREET MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004 0000000000HWK0000165 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

KANTA MANGLANI NA GANESH NIWAS 24/268 LAXMINAGAR PIMPRI CHINCHWAD LINK ROAD  CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033 0000000000HWK0000230 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

KOTTRESH KOGALI NA B-13 GREEN PARK MUNDWA ROAD HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028 0000000000HWK0002140 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

LEELA MUKHERJEE RATHIN MUKHERJEE 7A LAKE AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026 0000000000HWL0000192 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

MURALIDHAR NAYAK NA 12 B JHAMIR LANE BALLYGUNGE CALCUTTA 700019 INDIA West Bengal 700019 0000000000HWM0000622 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

MEHERNOSH NARIMAN KAPADIA NA B-202 AHUNA APTS EDULGI HORMUSJI ROAD CHARAI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601 0000000000HWM0000718 291 2910.00 30-NOV-2017

MALA SINGH HARJIT SINGH KOTHI NO 122 PHASE II SAS NAGAR MOHALI  PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 160055 0000000000HWM0000913 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

MUKUND KRISHNAJI GODBOLE KRISHNAJI NILKANTH GODBOLE GURUDHAM 722 AB LAXMI PARK COLONY NAVIPETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030 0000000000HWM0001012 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

MANOHAR LAL THINGORANI T C HINGORANI A-2/83 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027 0000000000HWM0001241 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

MANISH J SHAH J C SHAH 64/A BRASS BUILDING N M JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013 0000000000HWM0002438 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

MANISH V SHAH VIKRAM SHAH A/3 YASHODHAN BANK OF INDIA SOC S V ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058 0000000000HWM0010003 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

MUKUL KANSAL DEVENDRA KUMAR 115 NAVJIVAN VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017 0000000000HWM0010166 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NANDANI SHRIVASTAVA NA BAJNANDAN PRASAD 'PANCHWATI' NEW YARPUR ROAD PATNA 800001 INDIA Bihar 800001 0000000000HWN0000090 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NEERA GUPTA NA FLAT NO 206 PUJA APARTMENT MAHUL ROAD CHEMBUR COLONY BOMBAY 400074 INDIA Maharashtra 400074 0000000000HWN0000284 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NATARAJAN A R NA 36 J ROAD JAMSHEDPUR 831001 INDIA Jharkhand 831001 0000000000HWN0000479 140 1400.00 30-NOV-2017

N KASTURI RANGAN V NARAYANAN 29-C, GAYATRI APARTMENTS SECTOR-9, PLOT-21 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085 0000000000HWN0000555 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NIRANJAN PURSHOTTAM BHAVSAR PURSHOTTAM 2 PRESRTIGE CHAMBERS DECCAN GYMKHANA, J M ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005 0000000000HWN0000730 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NIHALCHAND SHANTILAL JAIN SHANTILAL JAIN 111/119 NATHURAM PODAR BAUG 2ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 5 THAKURDWAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002 0000000000HWN0000813 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

NALINI NARAYANRAO SISODE NARAYANRAO SISODE C/O MR CHANDRAKANT SOLANKE E-1/2 SALUNKE VIHAR A W H O KODVA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048 0000000000HWN0000828 40 400.00 30-NOV-2017

NIMISH SONI H B SONI 121 DICKENSON ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042 0000000000HWN0010138 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

PRABHA KUMATHE NA 26/90 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007 0000000000HWP0000234 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

PREMANAND R SHENOY NA 2-C HVS PARADISE 9 ANDREE ROAD SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027 0000000000HWP0000627 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

PADMA LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN P K LAKSHMINARASIMHANC/O P K LAKSHMINARASIMHAN 8 MURUGAPPAN STREET UPSTAIRS ELEPHANT GATE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079 0000000000HWP0000761 140 1400.00 30-NOV-2017

PRASUNAMBA REDDY NARAYANA MURTHY REDDY C/O SRI UMESH KUMAR SARAOGI HANUMAN CHOWK SATNA  MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001 0000000000HWP0000884 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

PREET N SONAWALA K NAVINCHAND 701/702 TARA APARTMENTS 132 INFANTRY ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001 0000000000HWP0002244 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

R RADHAKRISHNAN NA PUDUPALAYAM P O (VIA) TIRUVANNANALAI DIST NORTH ARCOT INDIA Tamil Nadu 606705 0000000000HWR0000024 190 1900.00 30-NOV-2017

RAJAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA NA MADHURI BOMBAY DYEING SHOW ROOM S K PURI BORING ROAD PATNA 800001 INDIA Bihar 800001 0000000000HWR0000123 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

RAJESH GUPTA NA C/O RAJESH ENTERPRISES 641/3A HAMILTON ROAD KASHMIRI GATE DELHI 110006 INDIA Delhi 110006 0000000000HWR0000204 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

REUBEN SATHYARAJ NA H NO 6-2-201 A C GUARDS KHAI RATHABAD POST HYDERABAD 500004 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004 0000000000HWR0000677 140 1400.00 30-NOV-2017

RINA DUTTA NA 431, LODHI ROAD COMPLEX NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003 0000000000HWR0000685 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

RAJIV MARTAND NAIK NA FLAT NO 702 BLOCK NO 17 HERITAGE CITY GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001 0000000000HWR0000808 291 2910.00 30-NOV-2017

RAMESH A MEHTA NA IIIRD SERIES QRT NO 33 MITHAPUR W RLY 361345 INDIA Gujarat 361345 0000000000HWR0000834 80 800.00 30-NOV-2017

RAJ NAGPAL B R NAGPAL ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK INVESTCARE B-68 GREATER KAILASH-1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048 0000000000HWR0001320 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

L29299PN1984PLC017951 HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 114820.00
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RAMAN P H P V HARIHARAN A-3 SHANTI VIHAR NEAR MAGAR STADIUM NEHRU NAGAR PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018 0000000000HWR0002638 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

RATHIN SEN BISWANATH SEN AA;SEN LODGEAA; BORAL LANE P O & DIST  HOOGHLY  WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 712103 0000000000HWR0010005 1 10.00 30-NOV-2017

RAM R DAGA BIRAJRATAN DAGA DERA SHAH KUTIR ROAD NO 7 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016 0000000000HWR0010043 40 400.00 30-NOV-2017

SALMA YUSUF BHARMAL NA BHARMAL CLOTH STORE POST CHITAL DIST AMRELI INDIA Gujarat 364620 0000000000HWS0000122 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

SANJAY KESRI NA M/S RAJ RATNA JEWELLERS 2-HIRA PLACE DAK BUNGLOW RD PATNA BHIAR 800001 INDIA Bihar 800001 0000000000HWS0000199 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SANJAY PATEL NA A-38 BHAGWAN NAGAR SOCIETY ISANPUR ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD 382443 INDIA Gujarat 382443 0000000000HWS0000213 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SANJAY TANEJA NA C/O MR KASTURI LAL KAPUR 74 THEATRE ROAD CALCUTTA 700017 INDIA West Bengal 700017 0000000000HWS0000221 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

SAPNA RATERIA NA C/O CIRRUS TRAVELS PVT LTD 1 GOA MANSION GOA STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001 0000000000HWS0000282 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SARALA SUNDARI DAS NA C/O DR M C DAS 98 SOUTH SINTHE ROAD CALCUTTA 700030 INDIA West Bengal 700030 0000000000HWS0000286 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SHASHI AGRAWAL NA C/O HINDUSTAN IRON MERCHANT KANKAR BAGH PATNA 800020 INDIA Bihar 800020 0000000000HWS0000601 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SHRITI NATH NA 14/4, TILAK MARG DELHI ADMN OFFICERS FLATS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001 0000000000HWS0000746 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SK ASGERALI MHASANALIUJJAINWALANA C/O SHABBIR RAJA 323/4, ABID HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR LAMINGTON ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007 0000000000HWS0000803 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

SREENIVASAN MANDYAM ANANTHALWARNA THARANGA 10TH CROSS ROAD RAJAMAHALVILAS EXTENSION BANGALORE 560080 INDIA Karnataka 560080 0000000000HWS0000868 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SUSHILA DEVI SINGHAL NA 1369 BAIDWARA MALIWARA DELHI 110006 INDIA Delhi 110006 0000000000HWS0001253 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SWARNA KUMARI NUTULAPATY NA 8-2-120/117/1  PARKVIEW ENCLAVE  APT 101 L V PRASAD MARG  ROAD NO 2 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033 0000000000HWS0001287 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SANJAY SINGH NA 44 T S FLATS KADMA JAMSHEDPUR 831005 INDIA Jharkhand 831005 0000000000HWS0001337 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SUBHASH BANA NA TATA ELECTRIC COMPANIES R & D DEPT 42 SAKI VIHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY 400072 INDIA Maharashtra 400072 0000000000HWS0001459 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SUBODH THAKUR NA 10-B B-2 BLDG HARBOUR HEIGHTS COLABA NEAR FIRE STATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005 0000000000HWS0001465 150 1500.00 30-NOV-2017

SAPNA S PAI B SATHISH PAI C/O THE P V MOTOR SERVICE LTD HAMPANKATTA MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001 0000000000HWS0001904 300 3000.00 30-NOV-2017

SOMANLATA VARMA D K VARMA BUNGALOW NO 4 TYPE VI  RCF BHAVAN R C F COLONY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074 0000000000HWS0002065 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

SEEMA SHARMA ASHOK 126-127 NANAPETH KAMAL MOHAN GHR COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002 0000000000HWS0002118 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

SAMIRAN DAHYABHAI PATEL DAHYABHAI SOMDAS PATEL 1489/29 MUNICIPAL SHOP O/S DELHI DARWAJA OPP MADHUPURA BUS STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004 0000000000HWS0002278 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SUSHMA KAPOOR J B KAPOOR 3 KAISER BUNGLOW HULANG ROAD KADMA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005 0000000000HWS0002302 200 2000.00 30-NOV-2017

SANJAY RATHORE C L RATHORE H NO 115, P NO 106, SUKHNIWAS ROAD DRAVID NAGAR, INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009 0000000000HWS0002343 40 400.00 30-NOV-2017

SUSHMA P PREMOMOY GHOSH 44/4 MIG FLAT P T RAJAN ST K K NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078 0000000000HWS0003421 50 500.00 30-NOV-2017

SUJOY GHOSH SHANKAR KUMAR GHOSH 7-D NIVEDITA ENCLAVE A-6 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063 0000000000HWS0003505 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

S RAMACHANDRAN M SAMBASIVAM 402 NATH VILLAE APARTMENT 3-6-490 6TH STREET HIMAYATHNAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029 0000000000HWS0010066 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

SAVITA A CHIDDARWAR AVINASH B CHIDDARWAR 14 BEHEDE COMPLEX NEAR BHAVANI MATA MANDIR PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029 0000000000HWS0010172 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

THARA KAMATH SADASHIV SRINIVAS KAMATH B-3/20 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058 0000000000HWT0000148 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

T L JOHN A R LOANAPPAN EMCONS KITAB MAHAL A K NAYAK MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001 0000000000HWT0001352 50 500.00 30-NOV-2017

VANDANA CHETAL NA G 39 LAJPAT NAGAR III NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024 0000000000HWV0000057 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

VIJAYA SEHADRI NA G-4 ADYAR APARTMENTS KOTTURPURAM MADRAS 600085 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600085 0000000000HWV0000246 145 1450.00 30-NOV-2017

VINOD KUMAR AMMANABOLU NA C/O A V NAGABHUSHANAM 2-1-99 TOBACCO BAZAAR SECUNDERABAD 500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003 0000000000HWV0000342 100 1000.00 30-NOV-2017

VIJAY ALBUQUERQUE NA TAJ HOLIDAY VILLAGE SINQUERIM BARDEZ GOA 403515 INDIA Goa 403515 0000000000HWV0000453 91 910.00 30-NOV-2017

VIJAY NAMJOSHI NA 173/6 TALAV COOP HOUSING SOCIETY L B S MARG KURLA BOMBAY 400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070 0000000000HWV0000461 91 910.00 30-NOV-2017

VANGALA LAKSHMI V KRISHNA MURTHY D/O SRI V KRISHNA MURTHY A6,L I C STAFF QUARTERS NEAR POLAMAMBA TEMPLE,PEDA WALTAIR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017 0000000000HWV0000574 60 600.00 30-NOV-2017

VIJAYA M BAGHELE SHRI MADHAVRAO C/O SHAH MEGHJI KANJI 1ST FLOOR CHANDAK HOUSE 249 JAGNATH ROAD GANDHIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002 0000000000HWV0000769 15 150.00 30-NOV-2017

VIJAY KUMAR GOVIL B YAMUNA APARTMENTS ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019 0000000000HWV0002503 55 550.00 30-NOV-2017

AMARJIT SINGH MADAN ISHAR SINGH C/O N P SINGH B1 GYANDEEP APARTMENTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018 0000IN30047610062678 50 500.00 30-NOV-2017

MALPURA ABBAS IBRAHIM IBRAHIM Y MALPURA AT BASU TA VADGAM DIST B K INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033 0000IN30048412615313 1 10.00 30-NOV-2017

SATYANDRA MAHENDRANATHSHUKLA MAHENDRANATHSHUKLA R/O ROKDIYA HANUMAN COLONY AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005 0000IN30051310378482 10 100.00 30-NOV-2017

BIRENDRA NATH LAHIRY NA BLOCK M FLAT 7 M I G GOVT HOUSING ESTATE 37 BELGACHIA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037 0000IN30125013270573 45 450.00 30-NOV-2017

SUDHIR JAIN NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN LAHOTI BHAVAN, ANDAR KILA, VIDISHA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 464001 0000IN30198310327956 10 100.00 30-NOV-2017

UDDHAV SUDHIR RANADE SUDHIR RANADE ARIHANT HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO 4 TANAJI NAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNEINDIA Maharashtra 411033 HW001202990000356823 3 30.00 06-DEC-2017

NIKESH LALCHAND RATHI LALCHAND S RATHI WARD NO. 21, MALIPURA, NANDURAINDIA Maharashtra 443404 HW001203390000048085 4 40.00 06-DEC-2017

GAJANAN PRALHADRAO DESHMUKH PRALHADRAO DESHMUKH WARD NO 19, ANAND CHOWK, DESHMUKH GADHI, NANDURAINDIA Maharashtra 443404 HW001203390000059344 5 50.00 06-DEC-2017


